
THADOMAL SHAHANI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

Academic Calendar  

(EVEN SEMESTER JAN TO APRIL 2025) 

Date Day Activity 

06/01/2025 Monday Beginning of Term 

18/01/2025 Saturday Mentor-Mentee Meeting-1 

25/01/2025 Saturday Expert lecture/webinar 

27/01/2025 
to 

30/01/2025 

Monday to  

Wednesday 

Project Review 1 

01/02/2025 Saturday Expert Lecture/Webinar 

08/02/2025 Saturday Expert Lecture/Webinar 

Display of first defaulter list 

 

15/02/2025 Saturday Defaulters meeting with Parents (online) 

17/02/2025 
to          

20/02/2025 

Monday    
     to           

Thursday   

Periodic Test - I 

22/02/2025 Saturday Mentor-Mentee Meeting-2 

24/02/2025 
to 

27/02/2025 

Monday  
to  

Thursday 

Project Review II 

01/03/2025 Saturday        Expert Lecture/Webinar 

03/03/2025 Monday Display of Periodic Test – I Marks 

15/03/2025 Saturday N.R. Kamath Quiz ( Inter collegiate quiz by IIChE@ 
TSEC ) 

24/03/2025 Monday Mentor-Mentee Meeting-3 

29/03/2025 Saturday Expert lecture/webinar 

02/04/2025 Wednesday Display of second defaulter list 



04/04/2025 Friday Project- Demo day SE/TE 

05/04/2025 Saturday Project- Demo day BE 

Defaulter meeting with parents 

07/04/2025 
to 

09/04/2025 

Monday 
to             

Wednesday 

Periodic Test - II 

12/04/2025 Saturday Mentor-Mentee Meeting-4 

15/04/2025  Tuesday Display of Periodic Test – II Marks 

15/04/2025 
to 

18/04/2025 

Tuesday 
to             

Friday 

Remedial Lectures 

19/04/2025 Saturday Term End Department Meeting 

21/04/2025 
to         

30/04/2025 

Monday        
to           

Wednesday 

Conduction of Oral & Practical Exams 

13/05/2025 
to 

31/05/2025  

Monday        
to           

Saturday 

 Semester Exams ( SEM IV, VI and VIII) 

 

Note:  

Students having attendance less than 75% will not be allowed to appear for Periodic Tests 
I & II. 

The schedule for the alumni webinar /expert lecture is tentative. The exact schedule and 
topic will be communicated one week before the event. 

It is mandatory for every group to showcase their project in the form on 

Certificate courses in Python will be conducted. The exact schedule will be conveyed in 
the last week of Jan. 

 

Dr. Nita Mehta 
HOD 
Chemical Engineering Department 

 

 


